
Notre Dame Baseball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

All Games

Record: 1-1  Home: 0-0  Away: 1-1  Neutral: 0-0  Conference: 0-0 Extra Inn:

0-0  Vs. Ranked: 0-0

PLAYER AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR XB RBI TB SLG BB HP K GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%

QUATRANI, Mark .500 2-2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 .500 3 1 1 0 .700 0 0 0-0 11 1 0 1.000

LEE, Jayce .400 2-2 10 1 4 1 0 1 2 2 8 .800 0 0 3 0 .400 0 0 0-0 4 1 0 1.000

PASSO, Dylan .400 2-2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 .400 0 1 0 0 .429 1 0 0-0 10 0 0 1.000

BARTH, Mason .333 2-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

WATTERS, Bino .273 2-2 11 3 3 0 0 1 1 2 6 .545 0 0 4 1 .273 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

COY, Noah .250 2-2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 .250 3 1 0 0 .556 1 0 1-1 1 3 0 1.000

BRZUSTEWICZ, Parker .250 2-2 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 .250 1 0 4 0 .333 0 1 0-0 4 2 0 1.000

ZEE, Jamie .167 2-2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 .167 2 0 4 0 .375 0 0 0-0 2 6 2 .800

BERKLAND, Drew .000 2-2 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 1 4 0 .182 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 1.000

JOHNSON, Davis .000 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 1 1 0 .286 1 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000

---------------------------

RICKS, Caleb .333 1-0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 .667 0 0 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Totals .261 - 69 15 18 2 0 2 4 13 26 .377 11 5 23 1 .386 3 1 2-2 51 14 2 .970

Opponents .206 - 63 8 13 3 0 3 6 8 25 .397 9 3 19 0 .333 0 0 2-3 54 17 3 .959

LOB - Team (20), Opp (16). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1). CI - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (0): . Picked off - Team (0): .

PLAYER ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB K WHIP 2B 3B HR AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA

CROWELL, Caden 0.00 0-0 1 1 0 0 0 3.0 0 0 0 4 3 1.33 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0

RADEL, Jack 6.75 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 4.0 3 3 3 3 5 1.50 0 0 1 .200 0 0 0 0 0

---------------------------

JAISLE, Will 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 2 1 2.00 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0

KLOSTERMAN, Kellan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0

SNYDER, Garrett 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0

HIRSCH, Xavier 2.25 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 4.0 2 1 1 0 6 0.50 0 0 1 .133 0 1 0 0 0

ROONEY, Noah 9.82 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 3.2 8 4 4 0 2 2.18 3 0 1 .444 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4.24 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 17.0 13 8 8 9 19 1.29 3 0 3 .206 0 3 0 0 0

Opponents 7.50 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 18.0 18 15 15 11 23 1.61 2 0 2 .261 2 5 1 3 1

PB - Team(0): , Opp (0). Pickoffs - Team(0): , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - JOHNSON, Davis (2-2) ;CROWELL, Caden (1-2) ;QUATRANI, Mark (1-2) ;RADEL, Jack (1-1) ;ROONEY, Noah (1-1) .



Notre Dame Baseball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

All Games

PLAYER C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI

QUATRANI, Mark 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0

JOHNSON, Davis 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

PASSO, Dylan 10 10 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

BERKLAND, Drew 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

LEE, Jayce 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRZUSTEWICZ, Parker 6 4 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

RICKS, Caleb 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

COY, Noah 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

JAISLE, Will 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

ZEE, Jamie 10 2 6 2 .800 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 67 51 14 2 .970 0 3 1 .750 0 0

Opponents 74 54 17 3 .959 1 2 0 1.000 0 0


